Player of the Year Winners

** |[HSBCA “Super Team Captain”
2025 Taitn Gray Dallas Center-Grimes

** IHSBCA “Player of the Year”
2024 Joey Oakie Ankeny Centennial

** Game One “Player of the Year”
2023 Isaac Then Western Dubuque

** Graphic Edge “Player of the Year”

2022 Miles Risley Johnston
2021 None Awarded

2020 None Awarded

2019 Peyton Williams Johnston

2018 Brendan Sher Indianola

2017 Jack Dreyer Johnston

2016 Grant Judkins Pella

2015 Zach Daniels Cedar Rapids Kennedy
2014 Eric Willis Waverly-Shell Rock

** Pro-Line Hat “Player of the Year”
2013 Reid Bonner lowa City West



2012
2011
2010
2009

2008
2007
2006
2005
2004

2003
2002
2001
2000

Calvin Mathews
Jake Peter
Damek Tomscha
Dean McArdle

BJ Hermsen
Jared Norris
Jeremy Weih
Wes Freie
Tyler Howe

Ryan Tousley
Jeff Clement
Kory Kelchen
Matt Daeges

Davis County

Mason City High
Sioux City North
Sioux City North

West Delaware
Urbandale
Wilton

Wilton

NE Goose Lake

WDM Valley
Marshalltown
West Delaware
Harlan



